Stryker Hand
Plating System
VariAx Hand Locking Plate Module
Profyle Hand Standard Plating Module
Operative Technique
2
Stryker Hand Plating System
The Stryker Hand Plating System was

Profile Height 1.0mm
30
Ordering Information – Implants
Product # Description
57-15301 4 Hole, Straight Plate
57-15302 4 Hole, Straight Plate with Bar
57-15316 16 Hole, Straight Plate
57-15320 6 Hole, Right, L-Plate
57-15321 6 Hole, Left, L-Plate
57-15340 6 Hole, Narrow, T-Plate
57-15361 8 Hole, Wide, T-Plate
57-15360 7 Hole, T-Plate
57-15370 7 Hole, Narrow, T-Plate
57-15379 13 Hole, Narrow, Z-Plate
57-15390 2X2 Holes, 3D Plate
57-15391 3X2 Holes, 3D Plate
57-15392 4X2 Holes, 3D Plate
57-15395 4X2 Holes, Replantation 3D Plate
57-15397 2X2 + 2 Holes, 3D Plate
57-15385 5 Hole, Rotation Plate
57-15324 5 Hole, Left MC5 Plate
57-15325 5 Hole, Right MC5 Plate
2.3mm M VariAx Hand Locking Plates
Profile Height 1.5mm
31
Ordering Information – Implants
1 Per Pack Length
Product # mm
58-12004E 4mm
58-12005E 5mm
58-12006E 6mm
58-12007E 7mm
58-12008E 8mm
58-12009E 9mm
58-12010E 10mm
58-12012E 12mm
58-12014E 14mm
58-12016E 16mm
58-12018E 18mm
58-12020E 20mm
59-12049E Washer for
1.2mm Bone Screws
1.2mm Bone Screws
1 Per Pack Length
Product # mm
58-14003E 3mm
58-14005E 5mm
58-14007E 7mm
58-14009E 9mm
1.4mm Emergency Screws
1 Per Pack Length
Product # mm
58-17005E 5mm
58-17006E 6mm
58-17007E 7mm
58-17008E 8mm
58-17009E 9mm
58-17010E 10mm
58-17011E 11mm
58-17012E 12mm
58-17013E 13mm
58-17014E 14mm
58-17015E 15mm
58-17016E 16mm
58-17018E 18mm
58-17020E 20mm
58-17022E 22mm
58-17024E 24mm
59-17049E Washer for
1.7mm Bone Screws
1.7mm Bone Screws
32
Ordering Information – Implants
1 Per Pack Length
Product # mm
53-17005E 5mm
53-17006E 6mm
53-17007E 7mm
53-17008E 8mm
53-17009E 9mm
53-17010E 10mm
53-17011E 11mm
53-17012E 12mm
53-17013E 13mm
53-17014E 14mm
53-17015E 15mm
53-17016E 16mm
53-17018E 18mm
53-17020E 20mm
53-17022E 22mm
53-17024E 24mm
1.7MM LOCKING SCREWS
1 Per Pack Length
Product # mm
58-19005E 5mm
58-19008E 8mm

2.3MM BONE SCREWS
33
Ordering Information – Implants
1 Per Pack Length
Product # mm
53-23006E 6mm
53-23008E 8mm
53-23009E 9mm
53-23010E 10mm
53-23011E 11mm
53-23012E 12mm
53-23013E 13mm
53-23014E 14mm
53-23015E 15mm
53-23016E 16mm
53-23018E 18mm
53-23020E 20mm
53-23022E 22mm
53-23024E 24mm
53-23026E 26mm
2.3MM LOCKING SCREWS
1 Per Pack Length
Product # mm
58-25006E 6mm